Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
Our retail price is a recommendation only. Prices in offer may differ. All prices indicated 0,00 € will follow in the offer.
ROTATING STACKABLE CONTAINER PP
GREEN L600XW400XH300MM
SKU: 4053133005264
Rotating stackable container PP green
L600xW400xH300mm
Categories: Storage and transport
containers, Transport containers
Product Features: Contents: 50 l
Colour: Green
Weight: 2.2 kg
External length: 600 mm
External height: 300 mm
External width: 400 mm
Material: Polypropylene
Scope of delivery:
1,00 ST Rotating stackable container PP green
L600xW400xH300mm |
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Made of polypropylene (PP)
- Can be nested inside each other or stacked effortlessly on top of each other after rotating by 180°
- Easy handling
- Food safe
- Temperature-resistant from -20 °C to +80 °C
- Conditionally resistant to oils, petrol or acids (please enquire) Further technical information:
- Load-bearing capacity: 50kg
- Temperature range: -20 to +80°C
- Internal height: 295mm
- Inside length: 450mm
- Internal width: 330mm Supplied without lid
PRODUCT DATASHEET LEGAL NOTE
Please note that the information on this datasheet is provided without warranty and is intended only as non-binding information about the
product. Any liability for damages or losses that may arise from the use of this information is excluded. We therefore recommend that you
verify the information on this datasheet with other sources before making any decisions based on this information. Additional information
about the product can be found on our website.